
August 9 (Friday) .................................................. Open House 

 

August 12 (Monday)…………………………………...Teacher Planning 

 

August 13 (Tuesday)   ................................. First Day of School 

 

September 2 (Monday)  ...................... Labor Day/No School 

  

September 16-19 .................................................. MAP Testing 

 

September 20 (Friday)…….Grandparents Day/Noon Dismissal 

 

September 23 (Monday)……… ....................... Picture Day K-12 

 

September 25 (Wednesday)……………..….….See You At The Pole 

 

October 11 (Friday)…………..……Back the Blue/Noon Dismissal 

 

October 14 (Monday)…...………..Teacher Duty Day/No School 

 

October 19 (Saturday)…………….…………..…...Homecoming 9-12 

 

November 16 (Saturday)……...……...Coffee House Presentation 

 

November 25-29 (Monday-Friday)  ........... Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 3 (Tuesday)...................................... Giving Tuesday 

 

December 9-11 (Monday - Wednesday) ......... Christmas Shop 

 

December 20 (Friday)…………....Break Begins/Noon Dismissal 

 .............................................................................................  

Dec 23-January 3 ......................................... Christmas Break 

 .............................................................................................  

January 6 (Monday) ………….….…Teacher Duty Day/No School 

 

January 7 (Tuesday)….………….…....………………….Classes Resume 

 

January 20-24 ....................................................... MAP Testing 

 

February 17 (Monday)………….…...President’s Day/No School 

 

February 19 (Wednesday)…………....…..Academy Ministry Night 

 

February 24 (Monday)……………………………......Class Picture Day 

 

March 14 (Friday) .................... Teacher Duty Day/No School 

 

March 17-21 (Monday-Friday) ……….....…………….Spring Break 

 

April 5 (Saturday)……………………………...………………...Prom 9-12 

 

April 12 (Saturday)…………………………...…………………Legacy Gala 

 

April 18 (Friday)………………………………….Good Friday/No School 

 

April 21-25 ........................................................... MAP Testing 

 

April 25-26 (Fri-Sat)….………………...Musical Theater Production 

 

May 8 (Thursday)…………………………………...….8th Grade Dinner 

 

May 16 (Friday)………..……...Senior Walk and Yearbook Signing 

 

May 22 (Thursday)……...…...Last Day of School/Noon Dismissal 

 

May 23 (Friday) . ................................. Senior Commencement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Aftercare is not offered on noon-dismissal days.  

 

 

Riverbend Academy  

2024-2025 School Calendar  


